
MNPS Nurse Contact List

2025-2026
If unable to reach any of the these contacts, please call the MPHD School Health Office at 340-7781

School Email School #

A Z Kelley Elem Cheryl Jack RN cheryl.jack@nashville.gov 615-941-7535

Alex Green Elem Laura Kelley RN laura.kelley@nashville.gov 615-876-5105

Amqui Elem Susan "Michelle" Mertz RN susan.mertz@nashville.gov 615-612-3678

Andrew Jackson Elem Chelsey Bunch RN chelsey.bunch@nashville.gov 615-847-7317

Antioch High Renee Ayers RN renee.ayers@nashville.gov 615-641-5400

Antioch Middle Savanah Attalla RN savannah.attalla@nashville.gov 615-333-5642

Apollo Middle Samuel Tekle RN samuel.tekle@nashville.gov 615-333-5025

Bass Alternative Vanessa Morton RN vanessa.morton@nashville.gov 615-298-3278

Bellevue Middle Andrea "Nicole" Bouge Halpin RN andrea.bougehalpin@nashville.gov 615-662-3000

Bellshire Design Center Chelsea Campbell RN chelsea.campbell@nashville.gov 615-860-1452

Brick Church MS Susan Figueiredo RN susan.figueiredo@nashville.gov 615-806-6317

Cambridge ELC LaJuana Ojemuyiwa RN lajuana.ojemuyiwa@nashville.gov 615-687-4560

Cane Ridge ES Brian Semich RN brian.semich@nashville.gov 615-641-7284

Cane Ridge HS Anne DeLeon RN anne.deleon@nashville.gov 615-687-4000

Carter-Lawrence Elem Joye Zirker RN joye.zirker@nashville.gov 615-291-7333

Casa Azafran ELC Gina Sinecki RN gina.sinecki@nashville.gov 615-627-8624

Chadwell Elem Caitlynn Spinks RN caitlynn.spinks@nashville.gov 615-876-5115

Charlotte Park Margaret "Maggie" Cimino RN margaret.cimino@nashville.gov 615-353-2006

Cockrill ES Vanessa Morton RN vanessa.morton@nashville.gov 615-298-8075

Cole Elem Michael Gerard RN michael.gerard@nashville.gov 615-333-5043

Cora Howe Special Ed Krista Pate  RN krista.pate@nashville.gov 615-262-6675

Crieve Hall Elem Kinjal Patel RN kinjal.patel@nashville.gov 615-333-5059

Croft Middle Melissa Hull RN melissa.hull@nashville.gov 615-332-0217

Cumberland Elem Sherry "Cookie" Maxwell RN sherry.maxwell@nashville.gov 615-291-6370

Dan Mills Elem Evan Mitchell RN evan.mitchell@nashville.gov 615-262-6720

Dodson Elem Jennifer Harper RN jennifer.harper@nashville.gov 615-885-8806

Donelson Middle Karen Reid RN karen.reid@nashville.gov 615-884-4080

DuPont Elem Madison Malone RN madison.malone@nashville.gov 615-847-7305

Dupont Hadley Middle Lydia Morefield-Parrish RN lydia.morefield-parrish@nashville.gov 615-847-7300

Dupont Tyler Middle Shyra Monical RN shyra.monical@nashville.gov 615-885-8827

Eagle View Elem LaJuana Ojemuyiwa RN lajuana.ojemuyiwa@nashville.gov 615-333-5080

Eakin Elem Christine Cahill RN christine.cahill@nashville.gov 615-298-8076

East Literature High School Emily Doka RN emily.doka@nashville.gov 615-262-6947

East Literature Middle School Audra Allen RN audra.allen@nashville.gov 615-262-6947

Fall Hamilton EOS Kelly McCormack RN kelly.mccormack@nashville.gov 615-291-6380
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Gateway Elem Susan "Michelle" Mertz RN susan.mertz@nashville.gov 615-876-5130

Glencliff Elem Gina Sinecki RN gina.sinecki@nashville.gov 615-333-5105

Glencliff High Kelly McCormack RN kelly.mccormack@nashville.gov 615-333-5070

Glendale ES Anne Moberly RN anne.moberly@nashville.gov 615-279-7970

Glengarry Elem Jana Pressler RN jana.pressler@nashville.gov 615-360-2900

Glenview ES Moriah Jetton RN moriah.jetton@nashville.gov 615-360-2906

Goodlettsville Elem Martha Lennon RN martha.lennon@nashville.gov 615-859-8950

Goodlettsville Middle Mary Ellen Anderson-Hill RN mary.anderson-hill@nashville.gov 615-859-8956

Gower Elem Sondra "Jill" Smith RN sondra.smith@nashville.gov 615-353-2012

Granbery Elem Kristy Breshears RN kristy.breshears@nashville.gov 615-333-5112

H. G. Hill Middle Amanda Widick, RN amanda.widick@nashville.gov 615-353-2020

Harpeth Valley Elem Wendy Lipscomb RN wendy.lipscomb@nashville.gov 615-662-3015

Harris Hillman Special Ed Elizabeth Cook RN elizabeth.cook@nashville.gov 615-298-8470

Hattie Cotton Elem Rachel Modahl RN rachel.modahl@nashville.gov 615-262-6981

Haynes Middle Sherry "Cookie" Maxwell RN sherry.maxwell@nashville.gov 615-262-6688

Haywood Elem Stephanny Lascano RN stephanny.lascano@nashville.gov 615-333-5118

Head Magnet Middle Semekia Swett-Harding RN semekia.swett-harding@nashville.gov 615-329-8160

Henry Maxwell Elem Nicole Lamb RN nicole.lamb@nashville.gov 615-333-7180

Hermitage Elem PaQuita Johnson RN paquita.johnson@nashville.gov 615-885-8838

Hickman Elem Karen Reid RN karen.reid@nashville.gov 615-884-4020

Hillsboro High Courtney Lundsett RN courtney.lundsett@nashville.gov 615-298-8400

Hull-Jackson Montessori Jordan Scott RN jordan.scott@nashville.gov 615-291-6601

Hume Fogg High Miranda Dougherty RN miranda.dougherty@nashville.gov 615-291-6300

Hunters Lane High Kimberly Spencer RN kimberly.spencer@nashville.gov 615-860-1401

Ida B. Wells Irina Gukasova RN irina.gukasova@nashville.gov 615-291-6361

Inglewood Elem Lauren Dunnam RN lauren.dunnam@nashville.gov 615-262-6697

Isaiah T. Creswell Arts Magnet Jeanna Hicks RN jeanna.hicks@nashville.gov 615-291-6515

Issac Litton Middle Emily Griffin RN emily.griffin@nashville.gov 615-262-6700

Ivanetta H. Davis @ Bordeaux ELCSusan Figueiredo RN susan.figueiredo@nashville.gov 615-291-6355

J.E. Moss Elem Samuel Tekle RN samuel.tekle@nashville.gov 615-333-5200

J.T. Moore Middle Victoria Fowlkes RN victoria.fowlkes@nashville.gov 615-298-8095

James Lawson High Natalie Carlise RN natalie.carlise@nashville.gov 615-353-2025

Jere Baxter Middle Rachel Modahl RN rachel.modahl@nashville.gov 615-262-6710

Joelton Elem Marilyn Bryant RN marilyn.bryant@nashville.gov 615-876-5110

John Early Paideia Sherry Rosiak RN sherry.rosiak@nashville.gov 615-291-6369
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John F. Kennedy MS Ludnise JeanPaul RN ludnise.jeanpaul@nashville.gov 615-501-7900

John Overton High Tabitha Mueller RN tabitha.mueller@nashville.gov 615-333-5135

Johnson ALC Megan Witter RN megan.witter@nashville.gov 615-749-3067

Jones Paideia Jordan Scott RN jordan.scott@nashville.gov 615-291-6382

Julia Green Elem Tabitha Ford RN tabitha.ford@nashville.gov 615-298-8082

Lakeview Design Center Maryan Hussein RN maryan.Hussein@nashville.gov 615-360-2912

Lockeland Elem Virginia "Ginny" White RN virginia.white@nashville.gov 615-258-1330

Madison MS Rhiannon Quilty RN rhiannon.oakley@nashville.gov 615-687-4018

Maplewood High Angela Toth RN angela.toth@nashville.gov 615-262-6770

Margaret Allen Middle Shakierra Davis RN shakierra.davis@nashville.gov 615-291-6385

Martin L. King High Ryan McParland RN ryan.mcparland@nashville.gov 615-329-8400

May Wherthan Shayne Elem Sarah Briley RN sarah.briley@nashville.gov 615-332-3020

McGavock Elem PaQuita Johnson RN paquita.johnson@nashville.gov 615-885-8912

McGavock High Ashanti Leggs RN ashanti.leggs@nashville.gov 615-885-8850

McMurray Middle Stephanny Lascano RN stephanny.lascano@nashville.gov 615-333-5126

Meigs Middle Charlene Hubbard RN Charlene.Hubbard@nashville.gov 615-271-3222

Middle College High Sondra "Jill" Smith RN sondra.smith@nashville.gov 615-353-3742

MNPS Middle School Health 615-340-7781 615-227-1042

MNPS Virtual School Margaret "Maggie" Cimino RN margaret.cimino@nashville.gov 615-436-0188

Moses McKissack Middle Lacey Burke RN lacey.burke@nashville.gov 615-329-8170

Mount View Elem School Health 615-340-7781 615-641-9393

MSAC (Attendance Center) Angela Toth RN angela.toth@nashville.gov 615-862-6722

Murrell School Irina Gukasova RN irina.gukasova@nashville.gov 615-262-6682

Napier ES Shakierra Davis RN shakierra.davis@nashville.gov 615-291-6400

Nashville Big Picture High Margaret "Maggie" Cimino RN margaret.cimino@nashville.gov 615-353-2081

Nashville School of The Arts Jana Pressler RN jana.pressler@nashville.gov 615-291-6600

Neely's Bend Elem Deborah Behzadi RN deborah.behzadi@nashville.gov 615-860-1471

Norman Binkley  Elem Janavee Patel RN janavee.patel@nashville.gov 615-333-5037

Old Center Elem Susan Conyer RN susan.conyer@nashville.gov 615-859-8968

Paragon Mills Elem Megan Igler RN megan.igler@nashville.gov 615-333-5170

Park Avenue EOS Lacey Burke RN lacey.burke@nashville.gov 615-298-8412

Pearl-Cohn High Semekia Swett-Harding RN semekia.swett-harding@nashville.gov 615-329-8150

Pennington Elem Wendy Young-Austin RN wendy.young-austin@nashville.gov 615-885-8918

Percy Priest Elem Danielle Jernigan RN danielle.jernigan@nashville.gov 615-298-8416

Robert Churchwell ES Sherry Rosiak RN sherry.rosiak@nashville.gov 615-687-4024

11/10/2025 3 of 4

mailto:ludnise.jeanpaul@nashville.gov
mailto:tabitha.mueller@nashville.gov
mailto:megan.witter@nashville.gov
mailto:jordan.scott@nashville.gov
mailto:tabitha.ford@nashville.gov
mailto:maryan.Hussein@nashville.gov
mailto:virginia.white@nashville.gov
mailto:rhiannon.oakley@nashville.gov
mailto:angela.toth@nashville.gov
mailto:shakierra.davis@nashville.gov
mailto:ryan.mcparland@nashville.gov
mailto:sarah.briley@nashville.gov
mailto:paquita.johnson@nashville.gov
mailto:ashanti.leggs@nashville.gov
mailto:stephanny.lascano@nashville.gov
mailto:irina.gukasova@nashville.gov
mailto:sondra.smith@nashville.gov
mailto:margaret.cimino@nashville.gov
mailto:lacey.burke@nashville.gov
mailto:angela.toth@nashville.gov
mailto:irina.gukasova@nashville.gov
mailto:shakierra.davis@nashville.gov
mailto:margaret.cimino@nashville.gov
mailto:jana.pressler@nashville.gov
mailto:deborah.behzadi@nashville.gov
mailto:janavee.patel@nashville.gov
mailto:susan.conyer@nashville.gov
mailto:megan.igler@nashville.gov
mailto:lacey.burke@nashville.gov
mailto:semekia.swett-harding@nashville.gov
mailto:wendy.young-austin@nashville.gov
mailto:danielle.jernigan@nashville.gov
mailto:sherry.rosiak@nashville.gov


MNPS Nurse Contact List

2025-2026
If unable to reach any of the these contacts, please call the MPHD School Health Office at 340-7781

School Email School #

Robertson Academy Anne Moberly RN anne.moberly@nashville.gov 615-333-5175

Rose Park Middle Joye Zirker RN joye.zirker@nashville.gov 615-291-1124

Rosebank Elem Evan Mitchell RN evan.mitchell@nashville.gov 615-262-6720

Ross Elem Charlene Hubbard RN charlene.hubbard@nashville.gov 615-262-6721

Ruby Major Elem Sherry Davidson RN sherry.davidson@nashville.gov 615-232-2203

Shwab Elem Lindsey Iverson RN lindsey.iverson@nashville.gov 615-262-6725

Smith Springs ES Erica Buchholz RN erica.buchholz@nashville.gov 615-645-6465

Stanford Montessori Ronda Landers RN ronda.landers@nashville.gov 615-885-8822

Stratford High Shannon Mack RN shannon.mack@nashville.gov 615-242-6730

Stratford STEM Magnet Shannon Mack RN shannon.mack@nashville.gov 615-242-6730
Stratton Elem Allison Brooks RN allison.brooks@nashville.gov 615-860-1486

Sylvan Park Paideia Erika Townsend RN erika.townsend@nashville.gov 615-298-8423

The Academy at Hickory Hollow Nicole Lamb RN nicole.lamb@nashville.gov 615-687-4028

The Academy at Old Cockrill Vanessa Morton RN vanessa.morton@nashville.gov 615-298-2294

The Academy at Opry Mills Wendy Young-Austin RN wendy.young-austin@nashville.gov 615-259-4636

Thomas Edison Elem Tina Banks RN tina.banks@nashville.gov 615-501-8800

Thurgood Marshall  MS Michael Gerard RN michael.gerard@nashville.gov 615-941-7515

Tom Joy Elem Lindsey Iverson RN lindsey.iverson@nashville.gov 615-262-6724

Tulip Grove Elem Shyra Monical RN shyra.monical@nashville.gov 615-885-8944

Tusculum Elem Maximma Ramirez RN maximma.ramirez@nashville.gov 615-333-5179

Two Rivers Middle Ronda Landers RN ronda.landers@nashville.gov 615-885-8931

Una Elem Suzanne Schmidt RN suzanne.schmidt@nashville.gov 615-360-2921

Warner Elem Lauren Dunnam RN lauren.dunnam@nashville.gov 615-291-6395

Waverly Belmont Elem Lori Beck RN lori.beck@nashville.gov 615-800-7690

West End Middle Tabitha Ford RN tabitha.ford@nashville.gov 615-298-8425

Westmeade Elem Anna Hutchison RN anna.hutchison@nashville.gov 615-353-2066

Whites Creek High Mallory Schneider RN mallory.schneider@nashville.gov 615-876-5132

Whitsitt Elem Callie Sabens RN callie.sabens@nashville.gov 615-333-5600

William Henry Oliver Middle Kristy Breshears RN kristy.breshears@nashville.gov 615-332-3011

Wright Middle Gena Grayson RN gena.grayson@nashville.gov 615-333-5189
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